
Tickets are priced at £100 per term and can be purchased through the Buckinghamshire
College Group online store.

If you have any inquiries, feel free to contact us via email at
transport@buckscollegegroup.ac.uk.

We offer two convenient bus routes that transport
students between our campuses.

Timetables are provided below. Please note these have
recently changed.

https://store.aylesbury.ac.uk/product-catalogue/college-services/minibus-transport
mailto:transport@buckscollegegroup.ac.uk


Amersham to Wycombe Morning Afternoon

Amersham Campus 07:35 16:50

Beaconsfield (opposite Crazy Bear) 07:50 17:00

Holtspur (bus stop adjacent to Miller & Carter) 07:55 17:05

Woburn Club 08:00 17:10

Wycombe Campus
Arrive: 08:05

Depart: 08:15
17:15

Tesco Woburn Green 08:25 17:35

Holtspur (bus stop adjacent to Miller & Carter) 08:30 17:30

Beaconsfield (opposite Crazy Bear) 08:35 17:35

Amersham Campus 08:50 18:00

Aylesbury to Amersham (Motts) To College Return

Aylesbury (Exchange Street - White Hart) 07:30 18:28

Cambourne Avenue 07:36 18:22

Little Kimble (Village Hall) 07:44 18:14

Lay-by (opposite Griffin House) 07:45 18:13

Askett Roundabout (Coco Tamarind) 07:53 18:11

Monks Risborough (School) 07:54 18:10

Princes Risborough (Market Square) 08:05 18:05

Continues...



Aylesbury to Amersham (Motts) To College Return

Princes Risborough (Poppy Road) 08:08 18:00

Lacy Green (opposite Pink Road) 08:12 17:56

Walters Ash (opposite Bradenham Wood Lane) 08:18 17:48

Naphill (opposite Village Hall) 08:20 17:46

Hughenden Valley (Valley Road - all stops) 08:25 17:40

Great Kingshill (opposite Pipers Lane) 08:30 17:38

Prestwood (opposite Peterley Lane) 08:33 17:35

Prestwood (opposite Sainsbury’s) 08:35 17:32

Great Missenden (Link Road) 08:40 17:30

Amersham Campus 08:55 17:15

Continued...


